 1
ABM Marking Services LTD
2799 South Belt West Belleville, IL 62226
Voice: 618-277-3773
Fax: 618-277-3782
Email: abm@abmmarking.com
Website: http://www.abmmarking.com/
Stencil Oilboards
 Marsh oilboard is cured in a plant that is solely dedicated to the production of superior grade oilboard. Then, its treated with a
special blend of double-boiled linseed oils to resist ink bleed-through. After treatment with the oil, the board is cut with the
grain in order to further strengthen its rigidity.
 Specially formulated to resist ink bleed-through.
 Fine grade oilboard will not tear or pull when cut — saves you time and
money.
 The largest selection of standard sizes available for all types of stencil
machines.
 Choice of natural or canary finish.
 Available in .015″, .011″ and .007″ thickness.
 .015″ thickness recommended for 1″, 3/4″ and 1/2″ machines including Marsh
 2
R, R-5, S, H and Super Size stencil machines.
 Premium grade, finer fibers produce extremely clean-cut characters.
 Other special cut sizes and rolls available. Please call for pricing and availability.
Part Number Description Unit Price
OBC15-11X36-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 11" X 36" - 50LB
OBC15-12X48-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 12" X 48" - 50LB
OBC15-20X24-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 20" X 24" - 50LB
OBC15-24X36-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 24" X 36" - 50LB
OBC15-5X16-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 5" X 16" - 50LB
OBC15-5X20-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 5" X 20" - 50LB
OBC15-5X24-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 15PT, 5" X 24" - 50LB
OBC15-6.5X20-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 6.5" X 20" - 50LB
OBC15-6.5X24-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 6.5" X 24" - 50LB
OBC15-6X16-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 6" X 16" - 50LB
OBC15-6X20-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 6" X 20" - 50LB
OBC15-6X24-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 6" X 24" - 50LB
OBC15-6X36-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 6" X 36" - 50LB
OBC15-7X20-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 7" X 20" - 50LB
OBC15-7X24-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 7" X 24" - 50LB
OBC15-10X32-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 10" X 32" - 50LB
OBC15-11.75X24-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 15PT, 12" X 24" - 50LB
OBC15-11X24-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 11" X 24" - 50LB
OBC15-12X24-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 15PT, 12" X 24" - 50LB
OBC15-12X36-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT,12" X 36"-50LB.
OBC15-20X32-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 20" X 32" - 50LB
OBC15-24X48-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 24" X 48" - 50LB
Please send email to
abm@abmmarking.com for price.
 3
OBC15-29X24-40 OILBOARD,CAN 15PT 29" X 24" 40 LB
OBC15-3.5X24-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 3.5" X 24" - 50LB
OBC15-36X48-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 15PT, 36"X48" - 50LB
OBC15-3X24-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 3" X 24" - 50LB
OBC15-3X36-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 15PT, 3" X 36" - 50LB
OBC15-3X48-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 3" X 48" - 50LB
OBC15-4.5X16-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 4.5" X 16" - 50LB
OBC15-4X12-50 OILBOARD, CAN 15PT, 4"X12", 50 LB
OBC15-4X16-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 4" X 16" - 50LB
OBC15-4X20-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 4" X 20" - 50LB
OBC15-4X24-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 4" X 24" - 50LB
OBC15-4X36-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 4" X 36" - 50LB
OBC15-4X48-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 4" X 48" - 50LB
OBC15-4X8-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 4" X 8" - 50LB
OBC15-5X12-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 5" X 12" - 50LB
OBC15-6.5X12-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 6.5" X 12" - 50LB
OBC15-6.5X32-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 6.5" X 32" - 50LB
OBC15-6X12-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 6" X 12" - 50LB
OBC15-6X18-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 6" X 18" - 50LB
OBC15-6X30-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 15PT, 6" X 30" - 50LB
OBC15-6X48-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 6" X 48" - 50LB.
OBC15-7.5X24-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 15PT, 7.5" X 24" - 50LB
OBC15-7X12-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 7" X 12" - 50LB
OBC15-7X36-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 7" X 36" - 50LB
OBC15-8X20-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 8" X 20" - 50LB
OBC15-8X24-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 8" X 24" - 50LB
OBC15-8X36-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 15PT, 8" X 36" - 50LB
 4
OBC15-8X48-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 15PT, 8" X 48" - 50LB
OBC15-9X12-50 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 9" X 12" - 50LB
OBC11-24X36-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 11PT, 24" X 36" - 50LB
OBC11-5X20-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 11PT, 5" X 20" - 50LB
OBC11-6X16-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 11PT, 6" X 16" - 50LB
OBC11-6X20-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 11PT, 6" X 20" - 50LB
OBC11-6X24-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 11PT, 6" X 24" - 50LB
OBC11-6X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 6 " X 36" -50LB
OBC11-7X20-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 11PT, 7" X 20" - 50LB
OBC11-7X24-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 11PT, 7" X 24" - 50LB
OBC11-11X24-50 OILBOARD, CAN 11PT, 11" X 24" - 50LB
OBC11-12X24-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 11PT, 12" X 24" - 50LB
OBC11-12X36-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 11PT, 12" X 36" - 50LB
OBC7-24X36-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 7PT 24" X 36" - 50LB
OBC7-5X20-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 7PT, 5" X 20" - 50LB
OBC7-6.5X20-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 7PT, 6.5" X 20" - 50LB
OBC7-6.5X24-50 OILBOARD,CAN 07PT,6.5"X24"-50LB
OBC7-6X16-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 7PT, 6" X 16" - 50LB
OBC7-6X20-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 7PT, 6" X 20" - 50LB
OBC7-6X24-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 7PT, 6" X 24" - 50LB
OBC7-7X20-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 7PT, 7" X 20" - 50LB
OBC7-7X24-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 7PT, 7" X 24" - 50LB
OBC7-12X36-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 7PT-12"X36"-50LB
OBC7-5X16-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 7PT, 5" X 16" - 50LB
OBC7-6X40-50 OILBOARD, CANARY 7PT, 6" X 40" - 50LB
OB15-11X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 11" X 36" - 50LB
OB15-12X48-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 12" X 48" - 50LB
 5
OB15-18X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 18" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-20X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 20" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-24X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 24" X 36" - 50LB
OB15-5X16-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 5" X 16" - 50LB
OB15-5X20-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 5" X 20" - 50LB
OB15-5X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 5" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-6.5X20-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6.5" X 20" - 50LB
OB15-6.5X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6.5" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-6X16-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6" X 16" - 50LB
OB15-6X20-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6" X 20" - 50LB
OB15-6X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-6X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6" X 36" - 50LB
OB15-7X20-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 7" X 20" - 50LB
OB15-7X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 7" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-10X16-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 10" X 16" - 50LB
OB15-10X32-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 10" X 32" - 50LB
OB15-11.5X43-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 11.5" X 43" - 50LB
OB15-11.75X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 11.75" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-11X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 11" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-12X12-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 12" X 12" - 50LB
OB15-12X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 12" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-12X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 12" X 36" - 50LB
OB15-20X32-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 20" X 32" - 50LB
OB15-24X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 24" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-24X48-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 24" X 48" - 50LB
OB15-29X24-40 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 29" X 24" 40 LB
OB15-3.25X20-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 3.25" X 20" - 50LB
 6
OB15-3.5X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 3.5" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-36X48-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 36"X48" - 50LB
OB15-3X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 3" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-3X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 3" X 36" - 50LB
OB15-4.5X16-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 4.5" X 16" - 50LB
OB15-4.5X48-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 4.5" X 48" - 50LB
OB15-4X12-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 4" X 12" - 50LB
OB15-4X16-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 4" X 16" - 50LB
OB15-4X20-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 4" X 20" - 50LB
OB15-4X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 4" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-4X26-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 4" X 26" - 50LB
OB15-4X30-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 4" X 30" - 50LB
OB15-4X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 4" X 36" - 50LB
OB15-4X48-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 4" X 48" - 50LB
OB15-5X12-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 5" X 12" - 50LB
OB15-6.5X12-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6.5" X 12" - 50LB
OB15-6.5X32-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6.5" X 32" - 50LB
OB15-6.5X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6.5" X 36" - 50LB
OB15-6.75X28-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6.75" X 28" - 50LB
OB15-6X10-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6" X 10" - 50LB
OB15-6X12-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6" X 12" - 50LB
OB15-6X18-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6" X 18" - 50LB
OB15-6X30-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6" X 30" - 50LB
OB15-7.5X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 7.5" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-7.5X30-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 7.5" X 30" - 50LB
OB15-7.5X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 7.5" X 36" - 50LB
OB15-7X12.5-50 15PT, 7" x 12.5", OIL BOARD - 50 LB CARTON
 7
OB15-7X12-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 7" X 12" - 50LB
OB15-7X27-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 7" X 27" - 50LB
OB15-7X30-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 7" X 30" - 50LB
OB15-7X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 7" X 36" - 50LB
OB15-7X48-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 7" X 48" - 50LB
OB15-8X20-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 8" X 20" - 50LB
OB15-8X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 8" X 24" - 50LB
OB15-8X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 8" X 36" - 50LB
OB15-8X48-50 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 8" X 48" - 50LB
OB11-11X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 11" X 36" - 50LB
OB11-24X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 24" X 24" - 50LB
OB11-24X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 24" X 36" - 50LB
OB11-5X20-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 5" X 20" - 50LB
OB11-6X16-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 6" X 16" - 50LB
OB11-6X20-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 6" X 20" - 50LB
OB11-6X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 6" X 24" - 50LB
OB11-6X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 6 " X 36" -50LB
OB11-7X20-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 7" X 20" - 50LB
OB11-7X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 7" X 24" - 50LB
OB11-11X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 11" X 24" - 50LB
OB11-12X24-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 12" X 24" - 50LB
OB11-12X36-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 12" X 36" - 50LB
OB11-20X32-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 20" X 32" - 50LB
OB11-24X48-50 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 24" X 48" - 50LB
OB11-48-RL-12 OILBOARD, NAT11PT, 12" X 300' - ROLL
OB15-36-RL OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 36" X 300' - ROLL
OB15-48-RL OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 48" X 300' - ROLL
 8
OB15-48-RL-12.5 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 12.5" X 300' - ROLL
OB15-48-RL-24 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 24" X 300' - ROLL
OB15-48-RL-3 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 3" X 300' - ROLL
OB15-48-RL-4 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 4" X 300' - ROLL
OB15-48-RL-6 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6" X 300 - ROLL
OB15-48-RL-6.5 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 6.5" X 300' - ROLL
OB15-48-RL-9 OILBOARD, NAT15PT, 9" X 300' - ROLL
OBC15-48-RL OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 48" X 300' - ROLL
OBC15-48-RL-4 OILBOARD, CAN15PT, 4" X 300' - ROLL
   ABM Marking Services LTD
2799 South Belt West Belleville, IL 62226
Voice: 618-277-3773
Fax: 618-277-3782
Email: abm@abmmarking.com
Website: http://www.abmmarking.com/